

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 174 OF 2008 IN W.P(C) 536/1990

DIBAKAR BHOI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KANWAL SACHDEV OR HER SUCCESSOR IN OFFC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing contempt petition)

Date: 14/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Tag with Contempt Petition(C) No.96/2006.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master